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16/09/2019 - 22/09/2019 | 470 km |
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115 starting

BENFATTO Marco
FRAPPORTI Mattia

MUNOZ Daniel

RIVERA Kevin

VIEL Mattia

CARDONA Julian
BRESCIANI Michael
GUARDINI Andrea
MARONESE Marco
MAESTRI Mirco

PESSOT Alessandro
SIMION Paolo

NEVES José

PENALVER Manuel

SUREDA Jaume

GIBSON Matthew

SESSLER Nicolas

FUENTES Angel

CLANCY Stephen
BENHAMOUDA Mehdi
BEHRINGER Oliver

IRVINE Declan

MINI Emanuel

SAIDOV Ulugbek

TIGRINE Mehdi

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman Bin
MOHD HANIFIAH Muhamad
PeEAVER Biolly

CHEN Chien Chou
VORGANOV Eduard

PAPOK Siarhei

SOBAL Yauhen

SAMOILAU Branislau
STROKAU Vasili

MAIKIN Roman

MARINI Nicolas
YUANZhanhui—

WANG Jiancai

LI Hu

BRADBURY Edmund
WALTERS Bailey
BJERKESTRAND HAUGSVAR Sindre
VOLKERS Samuel
BERGSTROM FRISK Hannes
CHEN Chien-Liang
KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin
AKHRAMENKA Yauheni
PIASHKUN Alexei
MUZYCHKIN Anton
BATSAIKHAN Tegsh-Bayar
SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts
CHRISTIE-JOHNSTON Alastair
WARD Tristan

METCALFE Ben
MCCORMICK Hayden

VAN DAM Ben

BOWDEN Scott

OTHMAN Muhamad Afig Husaine
ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi
OVECHKIN Artem

EYOB Metkel

REGUIGUI Youcef
MATAMIN-Mohd Shahrul—
MOHD ZARIFF Muhammad Nur Aiman

ITA19880106
ITA19940702
COL19961121
CRC19980628
ITA19950422
COL19970119
ITA19941220
ITA19890612
ITA19941225
ITA19911026
ITA19950701
ITA19921010
POR19951030
ESP19981210
ESP19960725
GBR19960902
BRA19940429
ESP19961105
IRL19920719
FRA19950102
SUI19960320
AUS19990311
ARG19860614
UZB19961006
BEL19861029
MAS19990322
MAS20000314
USA19901222
TPE19971202
RUS19821207
BLR19880106
BLR19810407
BLR19850525
BLR19951009
RUS19900814
ITA19930729
CHN19980405
CHN19941205
CHN19980605
GBR19920910
AUS19990608
NOR19940305
AUS19920713
SWE19950607
TPE19931107
BLR19890803
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MAS19971001

112.
113.
114.
115.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.

TSC
TSC
TSC
TSC
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
KSP
KSP
KSP
KSP
KSP
KSP
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
NLC
NLC
NLC
NLC
NLC
NLC
XDS
XDS
XDS
XDS
XDS
XDS
HEN
HEN
HEN
HEN
HEN
HEN
HEN
T™C
T™C
T™C
T™C
T™C
T™C
MBE
MBE
MBE
MBE
MBE
KBS
KBS
KBS
KBS
KBS
KBS

0ZGUR Batuhan

AZMAN Muhamad Zawawi
MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful
MdsAH Muhsin Al Redha—

NIKITIN Matvey
SHTEIN Grigoriy
SHTEIN logan
KHADYLBEK Kairat
ASTAFYEV Stepan
PRONSKIY Daniil
KWON Soon Young
PARK Kyoung Ho
KIM Ji-Hun

KIM Donguk

KIM Kookhyun

LEE Yongchan

VAN HEERDEN Eddie
JULIUS Jayde
BUTLER Reynard
ELIOT Mitchell

DU PLOOY Rohan
BENEKE Calvin

HO Burr

FUNG Ka Hoo

LAU Wan Yau Vincent
NG Pak Hang

CHIU Ho San

CHOI Hiu Fung
HDaihou—
POLIVODA Oleksandr
BAHL jun—
SHNYRKO Alexei
QIAO Feng
YOUtiming—
HUANG Wenbo—
YIN Xiao Lei

YU Ze
KONONENKO Mykhaylo
KULYK Andriy
DAVIDENOK llya
MIAO Chengshuo
VOSEKALNS Andris
WANG Junyong
CHEN Mingrun
YANMeng—

LYU Xianjing
ZHENG Zhang
WANG Biao

ZHI Rendong
MEIJERS Jeroen
ARIESEN Tim

LOOIJ André
WANG Bochao—
NIU Yikui

Bl Wenhui

HAO Ran

LIU Jiankun

BIEKEN Nazaerbieke
Yl Tegele

GAO Zifan—

ZENG Chao

WEN Hao

XUE Guanhua

TUR19980201
MAS19940803
MAS19980526
MAS19970723
KAZ19920702
KAZ19960306
KAZ19990602
KAZ19980223
KAZ19940127
KAZ20000604
KOR19930611
KOR19930618
KOR19941121
KOR19980123
KOR19990315
KOR19991026
RSA19940727
RSA19930827
RSA19890403
RSA19960624
RSA19940914
RSA19911224
HKG19920923
HKG19970813
HKG19960923
HKG19990222
HKG19951215
HKG19960117
CHN19960306
UKR19870331
CHN19881119
BLR19940512
CHN19910507
CHN19991006
CHN19980927
CHN19970223
CHN20000417
UKR19871030
UKR19890830
KAZ19920419
CHN20000823

LAT19920626
CHN20000411
CHN19960817
CHN19950411
CHN19980202
CHN19950201
CHN19990812
CHN19950921
NED19930112
NED19940320
NED19950525
CHN20000827
CHN19940802
CHN19930404
CHN19980108
CHN19950621
CHN19940515
CHN19980703
CHN19960208
CHN19990923
CHN20000103
CHN20011018
CHN19980502



